Henninger
Boys Junior Varsity Football
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Robert Northup, Head Coach
e Daniel Baldwin, Asst Coach
e Lee Jennings, Asst Coach

Players (20)

NAME HOME NUMBER
Cynaj Anderson
Don Bean
Dee'John Dennis
Antwan Hicks Jr
Anthony Jamison
Nathan Kelly
Nathan Kelly
Bockarie Koroma
Christian Loften
Ad'Mier Mathis
Jason McAuley
Kenny Montejo-Mojena
Abbott Patterson
Josmier Pease
Charles Reyes Jr
Eddieberto Solis
Jayden St. Denis
Teddy Toe
Ny'Kier Walker
Milen Williams

Athletics Director: Kevin Ryan

600 Robinson St
Syracuse, NY, 13206
(315) 435-4810

GRADE POSITION
12
Graduated
12
10
11
10
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
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